
TIMETABLE BY DAY

ORLEN CUP 2022

ŁÓDŹ, 11 luty/February 2022

22-02-11 Time Discipline Round Information

Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce mężczyzn17:50

High Jump Men/Skok wzwyż mężczyzn17:55

18:05 60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet Heat 1 3Q  2q

18:15 60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet Heat 2 3Q  2q

18:25 60 m Women/kobiet Heat 1 3Q  2q

18:30 60 m Women/kobiet Heat 2 3Q  2q

18:40 60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn Heat 1 3Q  2q

18:50 60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn Heat 2 3Q  2q

Shot Put Men/Pchnięcie kulą mężczyzn18:55

19:00 60 m Men/mężczyzn Heat 1 3Q  2q

19:05 60 m Men/mężczyzn Heat 2 3Q  2q

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet19:15 Final 

60 m Women/kobiet19:30 Final 

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn19:45 Final 

60 m Men/mężczyzn19:55 Final 
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

ORLEN CUP 2022

ŁÓDŹ, 11 luty/February 2022

Reakcja

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68
BIELCZYK Zofia Polonia Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. IWCH 8.16
HARRISON Kendra USA Clemson (USA) 22-01-14World Leader 7.81

Heat 1/2
Start: 22-02-11   18:09:11

1 77 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 POLAND(POL) 8.164 Q    0.127

2 80 FORSTER Viktoria 02-04-08 SLOVAKIA(SVK) 8.227 Q PB   0.142

3 31 KIEPURA Monika 00-08-19 POLAND(POL) 8.273 Q    0.181

4 64 MAJEWSKA Marika 02-05-05 POLAND(POL) 8.316 q    0.139

5 45 WOJCIESZEK Anna 91-03-16 POLAND(POL) 8.472     0.240

6 43 KULPIŃSKA Anna 99-04-14 POLAND(POL) 8.541     0.189

7 60 ŻUROWSKA Julia 01-03-18 POLAND(POL) 9.118     0.227

87 BRITTON Evonne 91-07-28 USA(USA) DNS5     

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 2 HURSKE Reetta 95-05-15 FINLAND 8.031 Q    

2 Heat 2 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 POLAND 8.142 Q PB   

3 Heat 1 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 POLAND 8.161 Q    

4 Heat 1 FORSTER Viktoria 02-04-08 SLOVAKIA 8.222 Q PB   

5 Heat 2 DI LAZZARO Elisa 98-06-05 ITALY 8.263 Q    

6 Heat 1 KIEPURA Monika 00-08-19 POLAND 8.273 Q    

7 Heat 1 MAJEWSKA Marika 02-05-05 POLAND 8.314 q    

8 Heat 2 NAGIĘĆ Weronika 02-06-27 POLAND 8.334 q    

9 Heat 2 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 POLAND 8.385  SB   

10 Heat 1 WOJCIESZEK Anna 91-03-16 POLAND 8.475     

11 Heat 2 ZIEMBICKA Julia 01-06-21 POLAND 8.516  PB   

12 Heat 1 KULPIŃSKA Anna 99-04-14 POLAND 8.546     

13 Heat 2 SKIERKOWSKA Martyna 00-01-05 POLAND 8.617     

14 Heat 1 ŻUROWSKA Julia 01-03-18 POLAND 9.117     

Heat 1 BRITTON Evonne 91-07-28 USA DNSDNS     

Heat 2 ZAPORA Blanka 01-11-02 POLAND DNFDNF     

Reakcja

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68
BIELCZYK Zofia Polonia Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. IWCH 8.16
HARRISON Kendra USA Clemson (USA) 22-01-14World Leader 7.81

Heat 2/2
Start: 22-02-11   18:15:47

1 9 HURSKE Reetta 95-05-15 FINLAND(FIN) 8.034 Q    0.176

2 55 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 POLAND(POL) 8.143 Q PB   0.157

3 17 DI LAZZARO Elisa 98-06-05 ITALY(ITA) 8.265 Q    0.188

4 68 NAGIĘĆ Weronika 02-06-27 POLAND(POL) 8.336 q    0.189

5 44 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 POLAND(POL) 8.387  SB   0.129

6 56 ZIEMBICKA Julia 01-06-21 POLAND(POL) 8.511  PB   0.187
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7 52 SKIERKOWSKA Martyna 00-01-05 POLAND(POL) 8.612     0.203

6 ZAPORA Blanka 01-11-02 POLAND(POL) DNF8     0.279

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 2 HURSKE Reetta 95-05-15 FINLAND 8.031 Q    

2 Heat 2 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 POLAND 8.142 Q PB   

3 Heat 1 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 POLAND 8.161 Q    

4 Heat 1 FORSTER Viktoria 02-04-08 SLOVAKIA 8.222 Q PB   

5 Heat 2 DI LAZZARO Elisa 98-06-05 ITALY 8.263 Q    

6 Heat 1 KIEPURA Monika 00-08-19 POLAND 8.273 Q    

7 Heat 1 MAJEWSKA Marika 02-05-05 POLAND 8.314 q    

8 Heat 2 NAGIĘĆ Weronika 02-06-27 POLAND 8.334 q    

9 Heat 2 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 POLAND 8.385  SB   

10 Heat 1 WOJCIESZEK Anna 91-03-16 POLAND 8.475     

11 Heat 2 ZIEMBICKA Julia 01-06-21 POLAND 8.516  PB   

12 Heat 1 KULPIŃSKA Anna 99-04-14 POLAND 8.546     

13 Heat 2 SKIERKOWSKA Martyna 00-01-05 POLAND 8.617     

14 Heat 1 ŻUROWSKA Julia 01-03-18 POLAND 9.117     

Heat 1 BRITTON Evonne 91-07-28 USA DNSDNS     

Heat 2 ZAPORA Blanka 01-11-02 POLAND DNFDNF     

Reakcja

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92
SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. IWCH 7.30
BRISCO Mikiah USA New York (USA) 22-02-06World Leader 7.07

Heat 1/2
Start: 22-02-11   18:27:33

1 16 DOSSO Zaynab 99-09-12 ITALY(ITA) 7.244 Q PB   0.209

2 82 PAYTON Claudia 98-04-13 SWEDEN(SWE) 7.336 Q SB   0.157

3 75 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 POLAND(POL) 7.361 Q    0.191

4 48 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 POLAND(POL) 7.383 q SB   0.183

5 71 PALUCH Paulina 98-12-03 POLAND(POL) 7.425 q    0.202

6 54 STRUZIK Alicja 01-06-09 POLAND(POL) 7.537     0.190

7 32 JASTRZĄB Izabela 00-02-10 POLAND(POL) 7.578     0.164

8 76 ROMASZKO Monika 02-04-13 POLAND(POL) 7.642  SB   0.159
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SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 2 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 POLAND 7.041 Q PB NR  WL

2 Heat 1 DOSSO Zaynab 99-09-12 ITALY 7.241 Q PB   

3 Heat 2 BERTON Aurora 00-08-18 ITALY 7.322 Q    

4 Heat 1 PAYTON Claudia 98-04-13 SWEDEN 7.332 Q SB   

5 Heat 1 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 POLAND 7.363 Q    

6 Heat 1 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 POLAND 7.384 q SB   

7 Heat 2 GĄSIOR Adriana 01-10-20 POLAND 7.413 Q    

8 Heat 1 PALUCH Paulina 98-12-03 POLAND 7.425 q    

9 Heat 2 RATNIKOVA Viktoriya 99-05-15 UKRAINE 7.434     

10 Heat 2 RONNINGEN Helene 98-09-04 NORWAY 7.455     

11 Heat 2 POLAK Julia 01-05-09 POLAND 7.516  PB   

12 Heat 1 STRUZIK Alicja 01-06-09 POLAND 7.536     

13 Heat 1 JASTRZĄB Izabela 00-02-10 POLAND 7.577     

14 Heat 2 ZIMNA Marta 02-02-28 POLAND 7.587  PB   

15 Heat 1 ROMASZKO Monika 02-04-13 POLAND 7.648  SB   

16 Heat 2 BORZEWSKA Zuzanna 01-11-26 POLAND 7.658     

Reakcja

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92
SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. IWCH 7.30
BRISCO Mikiah USA New York (USA) 22-02-06World Leader 7.07

Heat 2/2
Start: 22-02-11   18:32:27

1 49 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 POLAND(POL) 7.045 Q PB NR  WL0.145

2 18 BERTON Aurora 00-08-18 ITALY(ITA) 7.324 Q    0.197

3 36 GĄSIOR Adriana 01-10-20 POLAND(POL) 7.416 Q    0.167

4 85 RATNIKOVA Viktoriya 99-05-15 UKRAINE(UKR) 7.433     0.150

5 22 RONNINGEN Helene 98-09-04 NORWAY(NOR) 7.457     0.167

6 73 POLAK Julia 01-05-09 POLAND(POL) 7.518  PB   0.161

7 57 ZIMNA Marta 02-02-28 POLAND(POL) 7.582  PB   0.134

8 33 BORZEWSKA Zuzanna 01-11-26 POLAND(POL) 7.651     0.175

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 2 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 POLAND 7.041 Q PB NR  WL

2 Heat 1 DOSSO Zaynab 99-09-12 ITALY 7.241 Q PB   

3 Heat 2 BERTON Aurora 00-08-18 ITALY 7.322 Q    

4 Heat 1 PAYTON Claudia 98-04-13 SWEDEN 7.332 Q SB   

5 Heat 1 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 POLAND 7.363 Q    

6 Heat 1 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 POLAND 7.384 q SB   

7 Heat 2 GĄSIOR Adriana 01-10-20 POLAND 7.413 Q    

8 Heat 1 PALUCH Paulina 98-12-03 POLAND 7.425 q    

9 Heat 2 RATNIKOVA Viktoriya 99-05-15 UKRAINE 7.434     

10 Heat 2 RONNINGEN Helene 98-09-04 NORWAY 7.455     

11 Heat 2 POLAK Julia 01-05-09 POLAND 7.516  PB   

12 Heat 1 STRUZIK Alicja 01-06-09 POLAND 7.536     

13 Heat 1 JASTRZĄB Izabela 00-02-10 POLAND 7.577     

14 Heat 2 ZIMNA Marta 02-02-28 POLAND 7.587  PB   

15 Heat 1 ROMASZKO Monika 02-04-13 POLAND 7.648  SB   

16 Heat 2 BORZEWSKA Zuzanna 01-11-26 POLAND 7.658     
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Reakcja

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

HOLLOWAY Grant USA Madrid (ESP) 21-02-24WORLD RECORD 7.29
ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz Warszawianka Warszawa Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. IWCH 7.72
HOLLOWAY Grant USA New York (USA) 22-02-06World Leader 7.37

Heat 1/2
Start: 22-02-11   18:42:07

1 65 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub 02-07-22 POLAND(POL) 7.623 Q    0.192

2 4 PEREIRA Rafael 97-04-08 BRAZIL(BRA) 7.724 Q    0.148

3 8 ORTEGA Orlando 91-07-29 SPAIN(ESP) 7.875 Q    0.202

4 14 FOFANA Hassane 92-04-28 ITALY(ITA) 7.896 q    0.151

5 69 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 POLAND(POL) 7.947     0.143

6 41 BUJAK Jakub 00-12-08 POLAND(POL) 7.942  PB   0.175

7 58 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 POLAND(POL) 8.058     0.218

8 67 SINIŁO Krystian 00-10-02 POLAND(POL) 8.331     0.181

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 2 EATON Jarret 89-06-24 USA 7.551 Q SB   

2 Heat 1 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub 02-07-22 POLAND 7.621 Q    

3 Heat 2 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND 7.652 Q    

4 Heat 2 ZAZA Wellington 95-01-20 LIBERIA 7.673 Q    

5 Heat 1 PEREIRA Rafael 97-04-08 BRAZIL 7.722 Q    

6 Heat 2 LAKKA Elmo 93-04-10 FINLAND 7.804 q SB   

7 Heat 1 ORTEGA Orlando 91-07-29 SPAIN 7.873 Q    

8 Heat 1 FOFANA Hassane 92-04-28 ITALY 7.894 q    

9 Heat 2 KILJAN Krzysztof 99-12-30 POLAND 7.915     

10 Heat 1 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 POLAND 7.94(933)5     

11 Heat 1 BUJAK Jakub 00-12-08 POLAND 7.94(937)6  PB   

12 Heat 1 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 POLAND 8.057     

13 Heat 2 CHOCHOROWSKI Jacek 96-09-18 POLAND 8.306  SB   

14 Heat 1 SINIŁO Krystian 00-10-02 POLAND 8.338     

15 Heat 2 FRĄCKIEWICZ Natan 01-08-02 POLAND 8.407     

Heat 2 HORBOWICZ Rafał 98-04-01 POLAND DNSDNS     

Reakcja

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

HOLLOWAY Grant USA Madrid (ESP) 21-02-24WORLD RECORD 7.29
ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz Warszawianka Warszawa Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. IWCH 7.72
HOLLOWAY Grant USA New York (USA) 22-02-06World Leader 7.37

Heat 2/2
Start: 22-02-11   18:54:29

1 88 EATON Jarret 89-06-24 USA(USA) 7.555 Q SB   0.170

2 38 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND(POL) 7.656 Q    0.193

3 20 ZAZA Wellington 95-01-20 LIBERIA(LBR) 7.674 Q    0.132

4 10 LAKKA Elmo 93-04-10 FINLAND(FIN) 7.803 q SB   0.163

5 30 KILJAN Krzysztof 99-12-30 POLAND(POL) 7.917     0.145

6 39 CHOCHOROWSKI Jacek 96-09-18 POLAND(POL) 8.301  SB   0.224

7 37 FRĄCKIEWICZ Natan 01-08-02 POLAND(POL) 8.408     0.204

34 HORBOWICZ Rafał 98-04-01 POLAND(POL) DNS2     
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SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 2 EATON Jarret 89-06-24 USA 7.551 Q SB   

2 Heat 1 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub 02-07-22 POLAND 7.621 Q    

3 Heat 2 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND 7.652 Q    

4 Heat 2 ZAZA Wellington 95-01-20 LIBERIA 7.673 Q    

5 Heat 1 PEREIRA Rafael 97-04-08 BRAZIL 7.722 Q    

6 Heat 2 LAKKA Elmo 93-04-10 FINLAND 7.804 q SB   

7 Heat 1 ORTEGA Orlando 91-07-29 SPAIN 7.873 Q    

8 Heat 1 FOFANA Hassane 92-04-28 ITALY 7.894 q    

9 Heat 2 KILJAN Krzysztof 99-12-30 POLAND 7.915     

10 Heat 1 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 POLAND 7.94(933)5     

11 Heat 1 BUJAK Jakub 00-12-08 POLAND 7.94(937)6  PB   

12 Heat 1 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 POLAND 8.057     

13 Heat 2 CHOCHOROWSKI Jacek 96-09-18 POLAND 8.306  SB   

14 Heat 1 SINIŁO Krystian 00-10-02 POLAND 8.338     

15 Heat 2 FRĄCKIEWICZ Natan 01-08-02 POLAND 8.407     

Heat 2 HORBOWICZ Rafał 98-04-01 POLAND DNSDNS     

Reakcja

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

COLEMAN Christian USA Albuquerque (USA) 18-02-18WORLD RECORD 6.34
WORONIN Marian Legia Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. IWCH 6.63
JONES Terrence BAH Lubbock (USA) 22-01-15World Leader 6.45

Heat 1/2
Start: 22-02-11   19:03:25

1 13 JACOBS Lamont Marceli 97-09-26 ITALY(ITA) 6.515 Q =SB   0.130

2 19 CHITURU Ali 99-04-06 ITALY(ITA) 6.643 Q    0.151

3 46 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND(POL) 6.674 Q    0.133

4 7 VELEBA Jan 86-12-06 CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE) 6.696 q    0.203

5 59 ŻOK Łukasz 01-05-17 POLAND(POL) 6.808     0.138

6 72 PIETRUSA Jakub 02-02-09 POLAND(POL) 6.837  SB   0.153

7 63 ŁUKOMSKI Adam 01-09-06 POLAND(POL) 6.841     0.233

8 61 WDOWIK Oliwer 02-01-03 POLAND(POL) 6.862     0.169

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 1 JACOBS Lamont Marceli 97-09-26 ITALY 6.511 Q =SB   

2 Heat 2 AMO-DADZIE Eugene 92-06-22 GREAT BRITAIN 6.621 Q    

3 Heat 1 CHITURU Ali 99-04-06 ITALY 6.642 Q    

4 Heat 2 RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 USA 6.642 Q    

5 Heat 1 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND 6.673 Q    

6 Heat 1 VELEBA Jan 86-12-06 CZECH REPUBLIC 6.694 q    

7 Heat 2 KRUPA Patryk 02-04-21 POLAND 6.733 Q    

8 Heat 2 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 POLAND 6.744 q    

9 Heat 2 BRZEZIŃSKI Adrian 98-08-24 POLAND 6.765     

10 Heat 2 KOZŁOWSKI Przemysław 98-01-22 POLAND 6.806     

11 Heat 1 ŻOK Łukasz 01-05-17 POLAND 6.805     

12 Heat 2 PAJĄK Rafał 99-02-03 POLAND 6.837  SB   

13 Heat 1 PIETRUSA Jakub 02-02-09 POLAND 6.836  SB   

14 Heat 1 ŁUKOMSKI Adam 01-09-06 POLAND 6.847     

15 Heat 1 WDOWIK Oliwer 02-01-03 POLAND 6.868     

16 Heat 2 VOLKO Jan 96-11-02 SLOVAKIA 6.868     
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Reakcja

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

COLEMAN Christian USA Albuquerque (USA) 18-02-18WORLD RECORD 6.34
WORONIN Marian Legia Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. IWCH 6.63
JONES Terrence BAH Lubbock (USA) 22-01-15World Leader 6.45

Heat 2/2
Start: 22-02-11   19:09:40

1 11 AMO-DADZIE Eugene 92-06-22 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 6.624 Q    0.143

2 86 RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 USA(USA) 6.646 Q    0.130

3 50 KRUPA Patryk 02-04-21 POLAND(POL) 6.732 Q    0.120

4 27 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 POLAND(POL) 6.745 q    0.136

5 42 BRZEZIŃSKI Adrian 98-08-24 POLAND(POL) 6.767     0.169

6 26 KOZŁOWSKI Przemysław 98-01-22 POLAND(POL) 6.801     0.162

7 78 PAJĄK Rafał 99-02-03 POLAND(POL) 6.838  SB   0.140

8 81 VOLKO Jan 96-11-02 SLOVAKIA(SVK) 6.863     0.295

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 1 JACOBS Lamont Marceli 97-09-26 ITALY 6.511 Q =SB   

2 Heat 2 AMO-DADZIE Eugene 92-06-22 GREAT BRITAIN 6.621 Q    

3 Heat 1 CHITURU Ali 99-04-06 ITALY 6.642 Q    

4 Heat 2 RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 USA 6.642 Q    

5 Heat 1 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND 6.673 Q    

6 Heat 1 VELEBA Jan 86-12-06 CZECH REPUBLIC 6.694 q    

7 Heat 2 KRUPA Patryk 02-04-21 POLAND 6.733 Q    

8 Heat 2 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 POLAND 6.744 q    

9 Heat 2 BRZEZIŃSKI Adrian 98-08-24 POLAND 6.765     

10 Heat 2 KOZŁOWSKI Przemysław 98-01-22 POLAND 6.806     

11 Heat 1 ŻOK Łukasz 01-05-17 POLAND 6.805     

12 Heat 2 PAJĄK Rafał 99-02-03 POLAND 6.837  SB   

13 Heat 1 PIETRUSA Jakub 02-02-09 POLAND 6.836  SB   

14 Heat 1 ŁUKOMSKI Adam 01-09-06 POLAND 6.847     

15 Heat 1 WDOWIK Oliwer 02-01-03 POLAND 6.868     

16 Heat 2 VOLKO Jan 96-11-02 SLOVAKIA 6.868     

Reakcja

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68
BIELCZYK Zofia Polonia Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. IWCH 8.16
HARRISON Kendra USA Clemson (USA) 22-01-14World Leader 7.81

Final
Start: 22-02-11   19:17:30

1 9 HURSKE Reetta 95-05-15 FINLAND(FIN) 7.935  PB   0.138

2 77 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 POLAND(POL) 8.114  SB   0.150

3 55 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 POLAND(POL) 8.143  =PB   0.143

4 17 DI LAZZARO Elisa 98-06-05 ITALY(ITA) 8.207     0.153

5 80 FORSTER Viktoria 02-04-08 SLOVAKIA(SVK) 8.266     0.137

6 68 NAGIĘĆ Weronika 02-06-27 POLAND(POL) 8.272     0.195

7 64 MAJEWSKA Marika 02-05-05 POLAND(POL) 8.321     0.147

31 KIEPURA Monika 00-08-19 POLAND(POL) DNF8     0.144
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High Jump Men/Skok wzwyż mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

SOTOMAYOR Javier CUB Budapest (HUN) 89-03-04WORLD RECORD 2.43
PARTYKA Artur ŁKS Łódź Sulingen (GER) 91-02-03POLISH RECORD 2.37

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. IWCH 2.34
WOO Sanghyeok KOR Hustopeče (CZE) 22-02-05World Leader 2.36

End: 22-02-11  19:25:00

Start: 22-02-11   17:55:00

1 84 PROTSENKO Andriy 88-05-20 UKRAINE(UKR) 2.258     

2 21 PORTILLO Erick 00-10-05 MEXICO(MEX) 2.186     

3 79 BALDE Gerson 00-01-28 PORTUGAL(POR) 2.183     

4 28 KOŁODZIEJSKI Mateusz 02-06-22 POLAND(POL) 2.145     

5 1 THOMAS Donald 84-07-01 BAHAMAS(BAH) 2.144     

6 29 KOBIELSKI Norbert 97-01-28 POLAND(POL) 2.147     

7 62 MOSZCZYŃSKI Sebastian 03-09-25 POLAND(POL) 2.102     

70 PAJĄK Jakub 01-03-18 POLAND(POL) NM1     

2.10 2.14 2.18 2.22 2.25 2.28 2.31

xo xo o x-- xo - xxrPROTSENKO Andriy

- o o xxxPORTILLO Erick

o xo xxo xxxBALDE Gerson

o o xxxKOŁODZIEJSKI Mateusz

o xo xxxTHOMAS Donald

xo xo xxxKOBIELSKI Norbert

o xxxMOSZCZYŃSKI Sebastian

xxxPAJĄK Jakub

Reakcja

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92
SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. IWCH 7.30
BRISCO Mikiah USA New York (USA) 22-02-06World Leader 7.07

Final
Start: 22-02-11   19:28:38

1 49 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 POLAND(POL) 7.004  PB NR WL0.148

2 16 DOSSO Zaynab 99-09-12 ITALY(ITA) 7.195  PB   0.209

3 82 PAYTON Claudia 98-04-13 SWEDEN(SWE) 7.243  PB   0.142

4 75 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 POLAND(POL) 7.288  SB   0.135

5 18 BERTON Aurora 00-08-18 ITALY(ITA) 7.296  PB   0.169

6 36 GĄSIOR Adriana 01-10-20 POLAND(POL) 7.347  PB   0.108

7 71 PALUCH Paulina 98-12-03 POLAND(POL) 7.352     0.152

8 48 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 POLAND(POL) 7.401     0.196
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Reakcja

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

HOLLOWAY Grant USA Madrid (ESP) 21-02-24WORLD RECORD 7.29
ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz Warszawianka Warszawa Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. IWCH 7.72
HOLLOWAY Grant USA New York (USA) 22-02-06World Leader 7.37

Final
Start: 22-02-11   19:52:36

1 4 PEREIRA Rafael 97-04-08 BRAZIL(BRA) 7.596     0.190

2 38 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND(POL) 7.625  SB   0.176

3 20 ZAZA Wellington 95-01-20 LIBERIA(LBR) 7.637     0.162

4 65 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub 02-07-22 POLAND(POL) 7.683     0.200

5 88 EATON Jarret 89-06-24 USA(USA) 7.704     0.233

6 8 ORTEGA Orlando 91-07-29 SPAIN(ESP) 7.768  SB   0.192

7 10 LAKKA Elmo 93-04-10 FINLAND(FIN) 7.812     0.180

8 14 FOFANA Hassane 92-04-28 ITALY(ITA) 7.931     0.263

Reakcja

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

COLEMAN Christian USA Albuquerque (USA) 18-02-18WORLD RECORD 6.34
WORONIN Marian Legia Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. IWCH 6.63
JONES Terrence BAH Lubbock (USA) 22-01-15World Leader 6.45

Final
Start: 22-02-11   20:03:33

1 13 JACOBS Lamont Marceli 97-09-26 ITALY(ITA) 6.496  SB   0.121

2 86 RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 USA(USA) 6.624  SB   0.117

3 19 CHITURU Ali 99-04-06 ITALY(ITA) 6.633     0.146

4 46 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND(POL) 6.667     0.111

5 27 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 POLAND(POL) 6.692     0.117

6 7 VELEBA Jan 86-12-06 CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE) 6.701     0.154

7 50 KRUPA Patryk 02-04-21 POLAND(POL) 6.738     0.133

11 AMO-DADZIE Eugene 92-06-22 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) DNS5     

 

Shot Put Men/Pchnięcie kulą mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

CROUSER Ryan USA Fayetteville (USA) 21-01-24WORLD RECORD 22.82
BUKOWIECKI Konrad KS AZS UWM Olsztyn Toruń 18-02-15POLISH RECORD 22.00

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. IWCH 21.10
PIPERI Adrian USA Albuquerque (USA) 22-02-05World Leader 21.45

End: 22-02-11  19:56:00

Start: 22-02-11   18:55:00

1 40 BUKOWIECKI Konrad 97-03-17 POLAND(POL) 21.397     

2 12 WEIR Zane 95-09-07 ITALY(ITA) 21.028     

3 24 HARATYK Michał 92-04-10 POLAND(POL) 20.929     

4 15 FABBRI Leonardo 97-04-15 ITALY(ITA) 20.576     

5 83 PETERSSON Wictor 98-05-01 SWEDEN(SWE) 19.534     

6 51 SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub 91-08-21 POLAND(POL) 19.235     

7 74 MAROK Wojciech 01-09-12 POLAND(POL) 17.902     

8 66 MAZUR Szymon 98-09-02 POLAND(POL) 17.573     

9 35 GOŹDZIEWICZ Piotr 01-03-23 POLAND(POL) 16.751     
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I II III IV V VI

21.39 21.16 21.06 x 20.75 xBUKOWIECKI Konrad

18.60 19.85 20.06 20.90 21.02 20.96WEIR Zane

20.05 20.18 x 20.45 x 20.92HARATYK Michał

20.57 x x x x 20.38FABBRI Leonardo

18.76 x 18.70 18.72 19.12 19.53PETERSSON Wictor

x 19.23 x x x 19.22SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub

16.98 17.16 x x 17.13 17.90MAROK Wojciech

17.46 17.53 x x 17.36 17.57MAZUR Szymon

16.75 x xGOŹDZIEWICZ Piotr

 

Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Glasgow (IRL) 20-02-15WORLD RECORD 6.18
LISEK Piotr OSOT Szczecin Poczdam (GER) 17-02-04POLISH RECORD 6.00

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. IWCH 5.81
DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Uppsala (SWE) 22-02-09World Leader 6.04

End: 22-02-11  20:00:00

Start: 22-02-11   17:50:00

1 23 OBIENA Ernest John 95-11-17 PHILIPPINES(PHI) 5.816     

2 3 BRAZ Thiago 93-12-16 BRAZIL(BRA) 5.717     

3 25 LISEK Piotr 92-08-16 POLAND(POL) 5.718     

4 2 VOLKOV Matvey 04-03-13 BELARUS(BLR) 5.612     

5 53 WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł 89-06-06 POLAND(POL) 5.615     

6 5 HUANG Bokai 96-09-26 CHINA(CHN) 5.513     

7 47 SOBERA Robert 91-01-19 POLAND(POL) 5.414     

89 MARCINIEWICZ Bartosz 02-11-24 POLAND(POL) NM1     

5.01 5.21 5.41 5.51 5.61 5.71 5.81 5.90 5.95

- - - o - o o xx- xOBIENA Ernest John

- - - xo o o xxxBRAZ Thiago

- - o - xo xo xxxLISEK Piotr

- - xo - xo xxxVOLKOV Matvey

- - o xo xxo xxxWOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł

- - o xxo xxxHUANG Bokai

- - o - xxxSOBERA Robert

xxxMARCINIEWICZ Bartosz
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